
Carestream Health, Inc. WW Purchasing Contact List

Worldwide Purchasing
Office

Regional SGA Film Manufacturing HCIS / Dental / Service Parts X-ray Solutions/ 
MFAPS Equipment (Digital Output)

Vice President Regional Purchasing Director                     
EAMER Region

Purchasing Director
SGA Purchasing and Corporate Center

Manager
Purchasing Operations

Manager
Purchasing Operations

Purchasing Director
Media Materials

Purchasing Director
HCIS

Purchasing Director   
X-ray Solutions

Richard S. Morabito Achim Schreck                    Michael Cattalani David Wild Cathy Saxton Bob Brunner Tom Kosanke Dwayne Restaino
(585) 627-6363 49 711 2070 7585   (585) 627-6930 (585) 627-6156 (585) 627-6143 (585) 627-6113 (585) 627-6132 (585) 627-8597

richard.morabito@carestream.com achim.schreck@carestream.com michael.cattalani@carestream.com david.wild@carestream.com cathy.saxton@carestream.com robert.brunner@carestream.com thomas.kosanke@carestream.com dwayne.restaino@carestream.com

Executive Assistant Governance/Compliance Executive Assistant Executive Assistant Executive Assistant Project Specialist Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager

HCIS Software Mechanical

Christine Douglas Genevieve Patebex Christine Douglas Christine Douglas Christine Douglas Michelle Carey-Riehle Dan McEneany Donald G. Cook
(585) 627-6144 33 (0) 1 82 71 11 55 (585) 627-6144 (585) 627-6144 (585) 627-6144 (585) 627-6798 (585) 627-6850 (585) 627-8359

christine.douglas@carestream.com genevieve.patebex@carestream.com christine.douglas@carestream.com christine.douglas@carestream.com christine.douglas@carestream.com michelle.carey-riehle@carestream.com dan.mceneany@carestream.com donald.cook@ carestream.com

Rochester Site Manager EAMER Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Travel and AMEX Operations Purchasing Specialist Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager

Facilities HCIS Equipment Benefits, Contact Centers Fine Chemicals/Colorado & Base Materials Dental Electrical

Doug Dobson J.R. Sanchez David Wild Diane Toto Jeanne Colt Ricki Burger Tom Kosanke Erik Gysel
(585) 627-6112 34 915096751 (585) 627-6156 (585) 627-6347 (585) 627-6120 (585) 627-6114 (585) 627-6132 (585) 627-6095

douglas@dobson@carestream.com joseramon.sanchezvisconti@carestream.com david.wild@carestream.com diane.toto@carestream.com jeanne.colt@carestream.com ricki.burger@carestream.com thomas.kosanke@carestream.com erik.gysel@carestream.com

EAMER Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Quality Purchasing Specialist Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager

HCIS Service Logistics Supplier Diversity Commodity Chemicals Service Parts OEM Products & Systems

Barrie Heath Edward Wynne Richard Cataldi Mike Greer Mark Malvaso Mary Jo Anderson Sandra (Sam) Testa
44 0 1442 83 8851 (585) 627-6157 (585) 627-6116 (585) 627-6122 (585) 627-6134 (585) 627-6111 585-627-6140

barrie.heath@carestream.com edward.wynne@carestream.com richard.cataldi@carestream.com michael.greer@carestream.com mark.malvaso@carestream.com  mary.j.anderson@carestream.com sandra. testa@carestream.com

EAMER Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager Corporate Center Specialist Purchasing Specialist Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager

Logistics Professional Services Fleet Operations Manager Pkg Materials-Rochester/Colorado         
Film Resin & Silver Nitrate/Recycling

XRS & MFAPS Equipment

Robin Beaumont Bill Hochadel Tina Maynard Dawn Pierce Leo Nussenbaum John Bellavia
44(0)1442 846863 (585) 627-6130 (585) 627-6135 (585) 627-6142 (585) 627-6146 585-627-8408

robin.beaumont@carestream.com william.hochadel@carestream.com christina.maynard@carestream.com dawn.pierce@carestream.com leo.nussenbaum@carestream.com john. bellavia@carestream.com

Worldwide Commodity Manager - Fleet Worldwide Commodity Manager Corporate Center Specialist Purchasing Specialist Commodity Manager Worldwide Commodity Manager

Commodity Manager - Travel, Prof.Svcs., Real Estate IT, IT Hardware, Capital Equipment E-Commerce / Training / P-CARD Fine Chemicals/Colorado & Base Materials Electrical/Mechanical Supporting 
MFAPS Printers

Guglielmo Bernard Mike Wangler Kristin Mooney Darlene White Andrew Morgan Maritza Felix
39.010.2450957 (585) 627-6842 (585) 627-6136 (585) 627-6618 (585) 627-6158 585-627-8173

guglielmo.bernard@carestream.com michael.wangler@carestream.com kristin.mooney@carestream.com darlene.y.white@carestream.com andrew.morgan@carestream.com maritzalizeth.felix@carestream.com

EAMER Commodity Manager - Facilities, IT, Worldwide Commodity Manager Purchasing Specialist White City. OR & Colorado Manager - GARP

Marketing Services Marketing Services Purchasing Manager GARP Equipment

Peter Van Hoeck Curt DeWolff Jean Urban Mike Donnelly Stephen Zhu
3227194152 (585) 627-6126 (585) 627-8060 (541) 831-7328 86-21-50308810 ext 5217

peter.vanhoeck@carestream.com curt.dewolff@carestream.com jean.urban@carestream.com michael.donnelly1@carestream.com jun.zhu1@carestream.com

EAMER Travel & Fleet Worldwide Real Estate Manager Commodity Manager Logistics & Materials Manager

Manager Real Estate Services/Capital/Energy - Colorado/Oregon CR Products – Orex Site

Peter van Hoeck Mark Caton Peter Rivers Miri Nachlai
3227194152 (585) 627-8766 (970) 304-4751 mirin@orex-cr.com

peter.vanhoeck@carestream.com mark.caton@carestream.com peter.rivers@carestream.com

EAMER Business Support Worldwide Commodity Manager White City. OR Purchasing Manager

Facilities Packaging/Oregon & Dryview

Emil Lazar Doug Dobson Tom Hiti
40 21 539 7240 (585) 627-6112  (541) 831-7313

emil.lazar@carestream.com douglas@dobson@carestream.com  thomas.hiti@carestream.com

Regional Purchasing Director - Latin America Region Worldwide Commodity Manager White City. OR Purchasing Manager
Contract Labor, Recruitment, Non-Capital Svcs, 

MRO
Fine Chemicals/Oregon

Diogenes Ribeiro Duane Brown Scott Salcido
55 12 3932 2048 (585) 323-7820 (541) 831-7308

diogenes.ribeiro@ carestream.com duane.brown@carestream.com scott.salcido@carestream.com 

Commodity Manager (LAR) Worldwide Commodity Manager

SGA Travel

Juan Pedro Hermoso Mike Greer
52 33 3678-6422 (585) 627-6122

Worldwide Support Staff
Corporate Center
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Carestream Health, Inc. WW Purchasing Contact List

Worldwide Purchasing
Office

Regional SGA Film Manufacturing HCIS / Dental / Service Parts X-ray Solutions/ 
MFAPS Equipment (Digital Output)

Worldwide Support Staff
Corporate Center

juanpedro.hermosohernandez@carestream.com michael.greer@carestream.com

Buyer (LAR) Worldwide Commodity Manager

Brazil Dental (Atlanta)

Fernanda Santos Ann-Marie Kerr
55 12 3932 2534 (585) 627-8481

fernanda.santos@ carestream.com ann-marie.kerr@carestream.com

Buyer (LAR) Worldwide Commodity Manager

(Argentina, Chile and Peru) Fleet

Maria Soledad Quinones Guglielmo Bernard
54 11 4500 1050 39.010.2450.957

maria.quinones@carestream.com guglielmo.bernard@carestream.com

Buyer (LAR) - Argentina

Mariela Marques Rosa
54 011 4500 1001

mariela.marquesrosa@carestream.com

Regional Purchasing Manager - GAR

Cindy Xie
86 21 38526878

cindy.xie@carestream.com

GAR Commodity Manager (SGA)

Logistics

Yingmei (Janet) Qian
GAR Commodity Manager (SGA)

Real Estate/Facilities/Contract Labor/IT/Pcard

Angelina (Ye) Zhang
GAR Commodity Manager

SGA

Naoki Nakagawa
naoki.nakagawa@carestream.com

GAR Buyer (Xiamen)

Hangui Qin
Hangui.qin@carestream.com

GARP Equipment - Group Leader

Stephen Zhu
86 21-38526199

jun.zhu1@carestream.com

GAR Commodity Manager

Film Materials

Meady Mao
weimin.mao@carestream.com

GAR Commodity Manager

Judy Cao
Meirong.cao@carestream.com
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